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Year 1 IFM Dates 2016-2017 

Subject Start Date Return Date 

Year 1 Orientation Start: Mon., Aug. 1, 2016 (8:00 AM) End: Fri., Aug 5, 2016 (5:00 PM) 

Beginning/End of  Classes 

2016-2017 

Start: Mon., Aug. 8, 2016 (9:00 AM) End: Fri., May 26, 2017 (1:00 PM) 

Thanksgiving Break Tues., Nov. 22, 2016 (1:00 PM) Mon., Nov. 28, 2016 (9:00 AM) 

Winter Break Fri., Dec. 16, 2016 (1:00 PM) Tues., Jan. 3, 2017 (9:00 AM) 

Spring Break Fri., Mar. 17, 2017 (3:00 PM) Mon., Mar. 27, 2017 (9:00 AM) 

 

Year 1 PIL Dates 2016-2017 

Subject Start Date Return Date 

Year 1 Orientation Start: Mon. Aug. 1, 2016 (8:00 AM) End: Fri., Aug 5, 2016 (5:00 PM) 

Beginning/End of Classes 

2016-2017 

Start: Mon., Aug. 8, 2016 (8:00 AM) End: Fri., June 2, 2017 (5:00 PM) 

Thanksgiving Break Mon., Nov. 21, 2016 (5:00 PM) Mon., Nov. 28, 2016 (9:00 AM) 

Winter Break Fri., Dec. 16, 2016 (5:00 PM) Tues., Jan. 3, 2017 (9:00 AM) 

Spring Break Fri., Mar. 3, 2017 (3:00 PM) Mon., Mar. 13, 2017 (9:00 AM) 

 

Year 2 IFM Dates 2016-2017 

Subject Start Date Return Date 

Beginning/End of Year 

2016-2017 

Start: Mon., Aug.8, 2016 (8:30AM) End: Fri., June 16, 2017 (5:00 PM) 

Thanksgiving Break Tues., Nov. 22, 2016 (5:00 PM) Mon., Nov. 28, 2016 (9:00 AM) 

Winter Break Thurs., Dec. 15, 2016 (5:00 PM) Tues., Jan. 3, 2017 (9:00 AM) 

Spring Break Fri., Mar. 17, 2017 (3:00 PM) Mon., Mar. 27, 2016 (9:00 AM) 

 

Year 2 PIL Dates 2016-2017 

Subject Start Date Return Date 

Beginning/End of Year 

2016-2017 

Start: Mon., Aug. 8, 2016 (12:00 PM) End: Fri., June 16, 2017 (5:00 PM) 

Thanksgiving Break Fri., Nov. 18, 2016 (5:00 PM) Mon., Nov. 28, 2016 (3:00 PM) 

Winter Break Thurs., Dec 15, 2016 (5:00 PM) Tues., Jan. 3, 2017 (9:00 AM) 

Spring Break Thurs., Mar. 16, 2017 (3:00 PM)  Mon., Mar. 27, 2017 (2:00 PM) 
 

 

Year 3 Dates 2016-2017 

Subject Start Date Return Date 

Beginning/End of Year 

2016-2017 

Start: Mon., June 20, 2016 (8:00 AM) End: Fri., June 16, 2017 (5:00 PM) 

Thanksgiving Break Wed., Nov. 23, 2016 (5:00 PM) Mon., Nov. 28, 2016 (8:00 AM)   

Winter Break Fri., Dec.16, 2016 (5:00 PM) Tues., Jan. 3, 2017 (8:00 AM) 
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Year 4 Dates 2016-2017 

Subject Start Date Return Date 

Beginning/End of Year 

2016-2017 

Start: Tues., July 5, 2016 (8:00 AM) End: Fri., May 19, 2017 

Thanksgiving Break Wed., Nov. 23, 2016 (5:00 PM) Mon., Nov. 28, 2016 (8:00 AM)   

Winter Break Fri., Dec.16, 2016 (5:00 PM) Tues., Jan. 3, 2017 (8:00 AM) 

 


